
Datasheet CAS Regulatory Affairs Mastery

Spring 2025

Provisional framework dates

09.12.2024

Week Date From To Topic Location Modus Lecturer Exam Note Room

17 Friday, 25 April 2025 13:00 14:30 CAS Start Biel on site F. Weiss

Communications/Medical writing in Regulatory Affairs

17 Friday, 25 April 2025 14:30 18:45 Developing a communication strategy Biel Hybrid

18 Friday, 02 May 2025 13:00 18:45 Effective communication techniques Biel Hybrid

19 Friday, 09 May 2025 13:00 18:45 Communicating with internal and external Stakeholders Biel Hybrid

20 Friday, 16 May 2025 13:00 16:15 Medical Writing for Regulatory Professionals Biel Hybrid

20 Friday, 16 May 2025 16:15 17:00 Living Case: Introduction Biel Hybrid

21 Friday, 23 May 2025 13:00 18:45 Medical writing: Medical Devices Biel Hybrid

23 Friday, 06 June 2025 13:00 18:45 Medical writing: Pharmaceuticals Biel Hybrid

Understanding and evaluating statistical statements in medicine

24 Friday, 13 June 2025 13:00 18:45 Principals of Clinical Design / Phases of Clinical Studies Biel on site

25 Friday, 20 June 2025 13:00 16:15 Statistical Methodologies 1 Biel on site

25 Friday, 20 June 2025 16:15 18:45 Living Case: Presentations of topic proposals Biel on site X

26 Friday, 27 June 2025 13:00 16:15 Statistical Methodologies 2 Biel on site

26 Friday, 27 June 2025 16:15 18:45 Statistical Methodologies 3 Biel on site

Mid-semester

27 Friday, 04 July 2025 13:00 18:45 Mid-semester exam / CAS feeback / Possibly a special event Biel on site X

Regulation requirements in the marketing of pharmaceuticals and medical devices

32 Friday, 08 August 2025 13:00 18:45 Delivery, consulting and presales roles Biel Remote

33 Friday, 15 August 2025 13:00 18:45 Regulation requirement in (digital) marketing of pharmaceuticals and medical devices Biel Remote

Regulation requirements in the marketing of pharmaceuticals and medical devices

34 Friday, 22 August 2025 13:00 16:15 AI for Regulatory Affairs (examples from industry and goverment) Biel on site

34 Friday, 22 August 2025 16:15 18:45 Living Case: Review Biel on site X

35 Friday, 29 August 2025 13:00 18:45 Challenges of using AI in the healthcare industry Biel Hybrid

36 Friday, 05 September 2025 13:00 18:45 AI in Regulatory Affairs Biel Hybrid

Sustainability & ethics in the development, production and disposal of pharmaceuticals 

and medical devices

37 Friday, 12 September 2025 13:00 18:45 Ethical challenges in regulatory affairs Biel Hybrid

38 Friday, 19 September 2025 13:00 18:45 Sustainability in the lifecycle management of medical devices and pharmaceuticals Biel Hybrid

End of CAS

39 Friday, 26 September 2025 13:00 18:45 Living Case: Final presentations Biel on site X

40 Friday, 03 October 2025 13:00 18:45 Expert Discussion and CAS feedback Biel on site X




